Series
Output Power
Triple Output
Industrial (I) or Military (M)
Auxiliary Output Voltage 1
Main Output Voltage 2
Auxiliary Output Voltage 3
Voltage

(STD threaded)
I - M2.5 inserts
How to Order:
NB  80  T  I / 5 / 12 / 15  - A - D
Main Output Auxiliary Output
Model Numbering Example:
To order an 80 watt, triple output, 15V, 15V and 5.2V, industrial grade power supply with pins out the bot-
tom (baseplate), the model number would be NB80TI/15/15/5.2-B.  Triple output, 12V, 15V and 3.3Vout,
military grade, would be NB80TM/12/15/3.3-B.  When ordering a unit, the first output voltage is located on
channel 1, the second on channel 2, and the third output voltage is on channel 3 (see case drawing).
FEAFEATURESTURES
SELECTION CHARTSELECTION CHART
INPUT CHARACTERISTICSINPUT CHARACTERISTICS
50 dB
-50 dB
0 dB
180°
-180°
0°
100HZ 1KhZ 10KH                 100KHZ
FREQUENCY
Phase
Gain
NB80T
80 Watts Output Power
TRIPLE OUTPUT
✝ 1% or 50mV, whichever is greater 1 0.2% or 25 mV whichever is greater
>> 12
1111 Knox Street  ̈ Torrance ̈ CA 90502 ̈ USA ̈ Tel: +1 310 202 8820 ̈ sales@martekpower.com
Industrial & Military Grades
.1
2
5
 /
 3
.1
8
2
.8
7
5
 /
 7
3
.0
3
3.375 / 85.73
2.400 / 60.96
2.750 / 69.85
1.650 / 41.91
1.500 / 38.10
4-40 UNC-2B THRU 6 PLACES
3.50 / 88.9
3.125 / 79.38
3.375 / 85.73
2.975 / 75.57
2.675 / 67.95
-C Option
-B Option
-A Option
-A Option
.040 DIA ± .005
.50 / 12.7 MIN.
.30 / 7.6
.38 / 9.7
marking surface
base plate
.50 / 12.7
MIN.
.15 / 3.8
1
2

Series
Total Output Power
How to Order:
NBF 150 -  A -  D
28Vin - 150 watts
MIL-STD-461D, CE101-4
28Vin - 150 watts
MIL-STD-461D, CE102
Inches / Millimeters
.125 / 3.18 1.875 / 47.63
2.875 / 73.03
1.875 / 47.63
2.625 / 66.68
.125 / 3.18
4-40 UNC-2B THRU
4 PLACES
3.0 / 76.2
1.000 / 25.40
2.875 / 73.03
.600 / 15.24
.125 / 3.18
-C Option
-B Option
-A Option
-A Option
.040 DIA ± .005
.50 / 12.7 MIN.
.30 / 7.6
.38 / 9.7
marking surface
base plate
.50 / 12.7
MIN.
.15 / 3.8
1
2
3
4
+ IN
- IN
+ OUT
- OUT
2.0 / 50.8
0
0
EMI COMPEMI COMPARISON GRAPHSARISON GRAPHS
SPECIFICASPECIFICATIONSTIONS
CASE DRACASE DRA WINGSWINGS
With NBF50
Without NBF50